
Mini Poppadoms (D)
served with an accompaniment of dips 

Palak Patta Chaat (D)
New take on Chaat, where Spinach leaves
are coated & fried. topped with
Tamarind & Mint chutney and finished
with Yoghurt, fine gram sev and
pomegranate seeds

Amritsari Aloo Tikki Chole (D,G)
Indulge in crunchy spiced potato
cutlets on a bed of saucy chickpeas. A
drizzle of Tamarind chutney,
refreshing green chutney and sweet
yoghurt, all topped off with a
sprinkling of fine gram sev, juicy
pomegranate seeds and fresh salad.

Yoghurt Bombs (D,G)
Crispy fried tapioca balls, stuffed with
lightly spiced potato, chickpeas, onion &
coriander. Topped with yoghurt,
tamarind & green chutney, gram fine sev
& pomegranate seeds- This is where the
fun begins! 

Mr Ajmer Ke Pakore (onion Bhaji)
The real onion bhaji in its true form.
Onions, potato & fresh spinach, lightly
spiced in a chickpea flour batter.
Moreish to say the least..:.

Bhindi Fries
Freshly sliced Okra fingers, artfully
seasoned and coated in gram flour and
lightly fried to perfection, sprinkled
with black  salt.
:

chilli Paneer (D)
Indulge in luscious chunks o. f paneer
cheese bathed in a tangy chilli and
garlic sauce with crunchy peppers and
onion.
.                                                                  

Gobi manchurian (G, m)
An Indo-Chinese classic. It features
crispy and crunchy fried cauliflower
coated in a sweet, tangy, chili sauce
with ginger and coriander

chilli chicken (G)
The ultimate Indo-Chinese dish originating
in Mumbai is now a staple street food choice.
Aromatic, ginger & garlic in a sticky tangy
soy sauce with peppers, coriander and onion

Honey garlic chicken
Sticky boneless chicken bites, in a garlic
honey sauce.  A staff favourite! 

chicken Lollipop (G)
Succulent chicken wings, impeccably crispy
and coated, bathed in a tantalisingly spicy
Szechuan sauce leaving you wanting more
with every bite

Lamb samosas (3pcs) (G)
Indulge in perfection with these crispy
samosas featuring filo pastry and savoury
Lamb mince. Accompanied by a cumin &
tamarind sauce. It’s a flavour packed
delight!

Kaleji Poppers (G)
Experience the rich flavours of deep-fried
coated chicken livers, infused with the
enticing combination of onion, garlic,
lemon, curry leaves and fennel 

Amritsari Fish (G, F)
Indulge in the timeless flavours of
Amritsar with these lightly battered and
spiced fish chunks.  its a classic delight for
the senses

Prawns Kurkure (G, C)
Crispy fried prawns- an exquisite starter
featuring a perfect balance of moderate
spice and subtle tanginess

£4.00

£8.50

£8.00

£7.50

£7.50

£8.00

£9.00

£10.00

£10.00

£9.50

£8.00

£9.50

£10.50

£10.50

£8.00

Street food starters / sharing  platesStreet food starters / sharing  plates

PUNJABI CLASSICSPUNJABI CLASSICS

Tariwala chicken  (on the bone)
In house special on the bone chicken
curry inspired by traditional homestyle
punjabi cooking 

Dhabha murgh masala
Dhabha chicken curry served on the bone,
an in-house special inspired by Gurmail’s
Dhabha (Love Chicken bhuna? This is the
dish for you)

Tariwali machi (f, m)
Homestyle fish curry from the land of
the five rivers

punjabi prawn curry (c, m)
Marinated Prawns, simmered with
coconut milk, ginger and curry leaves

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00 / £16.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£16.00

£15.50

£18.50

£17.00

£17.50

Shahi patiala murgh (d, n)
Off the bone chicken served in a rich,
nut based sauce, with ghee, cream &
yoghurt (Love Korma. This is the dish for
you)

kadhai chicken/lamb
Finished with a mix of peppers and onion
with smoked red chilli and a medley of
chefs spices. (Love Jalfrezi? This is the
dish for you)

Murgh kali mirch
chicken in a spiced sauce with the
warmth of freshly ground black pepper

Saag chicken/lamb (m)
A winter greens delicacy, tender meat
pieces in a slow cooked base of mustard
greens with fresh ginger, garlic & chilli

The coriander club sp. chicken
Tender chicken chunks, in a spicy
Whiskey flavoured signature sauce and
chef’s special spice blend

The coriander club sp. lamb
Tender lamb chunks Lamb, in a spicy
Whiskey flavoured signature sauce and
chef’s special spice blend

Lamb rogan josh
An ode to our Northern frontiers

Nalli Nihari
Proudly borrowed from our
neighbours, lamb shank slow cooked in
aromatic spices & saffron 

TANDOOR & GRILLTANDOOR & GRILL

M O N - S A T  :  1 2 P M  -  2 . 3 0  P M  / 5 P M - 1 0 P M
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Tandoori chicken  (D, M)
Tender chunks of chicken marinated in a
signature blend of in house spices  served on
a sizzler 

chicken tikka (D, M)
Tender Morsels of chicken marinated in a
signature blend of in house spices 

Murgh Malai tikka (D)
Tender chicken infused with a subtle
marinade of yoghurt, cream cheese,
cardamom, ginger & Garlic

Haryali chicken tikka (D, M)
Tender chicken marinated in a medley of
fresh green herbs, with. ' signature blend
of in house spices

Tandoori Chicken Wings (D)
Tandoor cooked spicy wings, served with
coriander & mint chutney 

achari tangdi chicken (D, M)
Deliciously spicy and tangy marinated
chicken legs cooked in the tandoor.

Aadrakhi lamb chops (d, M)
Ginger marinated Lamb Chops, cooked in
the tandoor

tandoori king prawns (D, C, M)
King Prawns finished with a coriander
club signature house rub

Salmon tikka (D, C, F, M)
Salmon marinated in chef spices. Cooked
in the Tandoor

hara bara kebab
Fresh and green spinach, peas, carrots &
potatoes lightly fried

paneer tikka (d)
Spiced cottage cheese with a medley of
colourful peppers and onions

malai broccoli (D, M)
Broccoli flavoured with cream cheese,
cardamom & cream finished in the
tandoor

mixed grill veg platter (d,g,m)
Hara Bara Kebab, Paneer Tikka, Vegetable
Samosa and Malai Brocoli 

the coriander club mixed grill
(d,m)
Chicken DRumsticks, Lamb Sheekh, Chicken
Tikka, Lamb Chop & Tandoori King Prawn

Gluten (G) Dairy (D) Fish (F) Crustacean (C) Nuts (N) Mustard (M)
Eggs (E) Celery (C)

*Our dishes are prepared in areas where allergenic ingredients
are present. We cannot guarantee that dishes are 100% free of

these ingredients. Some dishes may contain traces of nuts, wheat,
gluten or other allergenic ingredients including crustaceans

Allergy reference

Did you know? 

we offer catering for
-Weddings 

-corporate events 
-private functions 

-event room available for
bookings

We can even set up a food
stall!

Bibi da Saag ( M)
Punjab in a bowl, the highlight of winter
months, slow cooked winter greens with
fresh ginger, garlic & chilli

Saag paneer (d, m)
Chunks of paneer, cooked in our signature
Saag base

Shahi Paneer kofta (d, n, g)
The Shahi Kofta is delight for your senses,
melts in your mouth Kofta made of Paneer,
Potato and dry fruits served in a tangy
gravy

matter paneer (d)
Peas and chunks of paneer in a homestyle
base with a blend of in house spices and
fresh coriander

paneer butter masala (d, n)
A luxurious North Indian curry, velvety
tomato - cashew based gravy enriched with
butter, cream and spices. 

Aloo gobi (m)
Spiced cauliflower and potatoes cooked
with cumin, green chilli and turmeric

Kadhai paneer (d)
Chunks of paneer and mix of peppers and
onion with smoked red chilli and a medley
of chefs spices

Channa masala
Chickpea curry, a deep and smokey tomato
masala sauce

Aloo baingaan sabji
A household staple of a baby aubergines and
potatoes in a spicy onion and tomato
masala sauce, finished with fresh coriander

Punjabi Bhindi
Stir fried Okra with onion, tomato & lemon,
served with onion seed and fresh coriander

Tadka Dal
Tempered red lentils with asafoetida,
onions and tomato and fresh coriander

Dhabha dal makhani (d)
Rich and slow cooked black gram and
kidney beans with burnt garlic, tomatoes
and brown onions

Turmeric & fenugreek potatoes
Our take on the classic Bombay Aloo, lightly
spiced potatoes and fenugreek in tangy
sauce

PUNJABI CLASSICS VEGPUNJABI CLASSICS VEG

North Indians love their vegetarian dishes. So
let these be your main event! 

Not a side dish

jeera rice (d)
pulao rice (d)
basmati rice 
mushroom rice (d)
lemon rice  (M)
Keema rice
chicken fried rice 
egg fried rice 
veg fried rice 

RiceRice
£5.00

£4.00

£4.00

£5.00

£5.00

£7.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7.50

S U N  :  1 2 P M  -  9 . 3 0  P M

£10.00

£14.00

£14.00

£13.50

£14.00

£16.50

£18.00

£16.50

£9.50

£12.50

£9.50

£19.50

£32.00

£12.00

£12.50

£13.00

£12.00

£12.50

£12.50

£12.00

£11.00

£11.00

£12.00

£11.00

£12.00

£8.50

Prefer a classic curry? 
Our chefs are happy to create

it with The Coriander twist.

£14.00

N E W  R E C I P E

“Stepping into The Coriander Restaurant in Tilehurst
feels like returning home. The aroma of the food
evokes memories of Punjab. 
the warmth, spices, and love that permeates every dish” 

“Stepping into The Coriander Restaurant in Tilehurst
feels like returning home. The aroma of the food
evokes memories of Punjab. 
the warmth, spices, and love that permeates every dish” 

Old Delhi Butter chicken (D, N)
Tandoori chicken simmered in a creamy
tomato and fenugreek base, finished
with cream

C U S T O M E R
F A V O U R I T E



Mango Schezuan Rush 
Schezuan Spiced Sugar, Alphonso
Mango Purée, Ginger Beer

Nimbu Pani 
Sweet and Salted chilled Lime juice

Mango Lassi

Fresh Berries Mojito 
Blackberry, Rasberry, Fresh Mint, Lime

Mojito 
Lime, Mint, Apple Juice

Soft DrinksSoft Drinks
Liqueur Liqueur 

BiryaniBiryani

Gluten (G) Dairy (D) Fish (F) Crustacean (C) Nuts (N) Mustard (M)
Eggs (E) Celery (C)

*Our dishes are prepared in areas where allergenic ingredients
are present. We cannot guarantee that dishes are 100% free of

these ingredients. Some dishes may contain traces of nuts, wheat,
gluten or other allergenic ingredients including crustaceans

Allergy reference

NaanNaan

garlic naan (D, G) 
butter naan (d, g) 
coriander naan (d, g) 
chilli cheese naan (d,G) 
keema naan (d, g) 
peshwari naan (d,g,n) 
Aloo paratha 
tandoori roti (d, g,) 
laccha paratha (d, g,) 
Coriander club mixed bread 
basket (d, g,)

£3.50 

£3.50 

£3.50 

£4.50

£4.75

£4.50

£4.00

 £3.50 

£4.50

£10.00

dum vegetable biryani 
 Slow cooked, layered rice a with a
medley of seasonal vegetables,
caramelised brown onions, a touch of
creamy yoghurt, and a sprinkle of
refreshing mint

dum chicken biryani 
Basmati rice, stir-fried to perfection
with crispy fried onions, fragrant mint,
and the luxurious essence of Iranian
saffron

dum lamb biryani 
long grain basmati rice, expertly stir-
fried with the irresistible combination
of fried onions, aromatic mint, special
spices, and delicately garnished with
rose petals. 

dum prawn biryani 
Basmati rice stir fried to perfection,
showcasing succulent King Prawns, and
delightful crunch of crispy onions, the
aromatic freshness of mint, all
complimented by a side of refreshing
raita.

Chicken Tikka biryani 
Basmati rice stir fried to perfection,
showcasing succulent Chicken Tikka,
and delightful crunch of crispy
onions, the aromatic freshness of mint,
all complimented by a side of
refreshing raita.

Warm Chocolate Fondant 
A heavenly dessert thats perfectly
baked, crispy exterior that gives way
to a molten, gooey center of rich,
velvety chocolate

Malai Kulfi 
Rich, creamy goodness of sweetened
condensed milk. Slow-cooked to
perfection, our Malai Kulfi boasts a
luscious texture and a subtle
sweetness that's heightened by
aromatic cardamom

Mango Kulfi 
Velvety and rich, this frozen treat is a
celebration of ripe, luscious mangoes
blended with creamy condensed milk

Pistachio Kulfi 
Finely ground pistachios, lovingly
blended with condensed milk to
create a creamy and decadent delight

Gulab Jamun 
Soft, deep-fried dumplings, made from
milk solids, soaked in a fragrant rose-
cardamom syrup. with a melt-in-your-
mouth texture

Sticky toffee pudding
Warm sticky toffee pudding served
with vanilla ice cream

Indian DessertIndian Dessert

Coffee & ChaiCoffee & Chai

Cardomom Hot Chocolate 
A delicate and aromatic infusion of the
finest
green cardamom and coffee with
flakes of luxuriously rich chocolate

Desi Masala Chai 
Rich tapestry of flavours as cinnamon,
cardamom, ginger, cloves, and black
peppercorns dance together in
perfect harmony

Americano
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Espresso
Earl Grey
Liquor Coffee

CocktailsCocktails
Moscow Mule
Vodka, Lime juice, ginger, giner
beer

Gin Rose Spritz
Gin, Grapefruit Syrup, Lime Juice,
Rose, Syrup, Lemonade

Mango Schezuan Rush
Vodka, Schezuan Spiced Sugar,
Alphonso Mango Purée

Lychee Martini
Gin, Lychee Puree, St. Germain,
Pink Grapefruit

Strawberry Martini
Vodka, gin, Fresh Strawberry
Puree

Chocolate Martini
Vodka, Chocolate liqueur,
Baileys

Coco Colada
White rum, Pineapple juice, Lime
juice, coconut sorbet

Fresh Berries Mojito.
Barcordi, Blockberry, Rasberry,
Fresh Mint

Classic Mojito
Havond 7, limie, Fresh Mint

Peach Bellini
Proseçoo, Pocch Purgo, Vanilla

Margarita
Tequilla Repasado, Lime juice

Bombay Chow Negroni
Spiced Gin, Compari, Cocchi
Torino

Kir Royale
Crème De Cassis, Prosecco

Elderflower Fizz
Elderflower Liqueur, Lime juice,
Prosecco

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso
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Bourbon Whiskey Bourbon Whiskey 
Maker's Mark
Jameson Irish Whisky
Johnnie Walker (Black Label)
Johnnie Walker (Double black)
Chivas Regal Scotch 15 Years

WhiskeyWhiskey

Glenmorangie 12 years
Oban 15 years
Glenfiddich 15 years 

Sambuca
Tequila
Baileys Irish cream 
AMaretto 
Cointreau
Port

Vodka Vodka 
Absolut 
Grey Goose
Ciroc

Gordon's
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Hendricks
Ophir

Bottle Bottle 
Peroni
Tusker / Peacock cider(500 ml)
Alcohol free (330ml)

 Beer Beer

Kingfisher         
Bombay Bicycle   
Poretti 
Carlsberg                
Somersby Cider

Coca Cola / Diet coke /coke zero
Juices
Orange, apple, pineapple, cranberry
Still / Sparkling water 
Fever tree bottle mixers

ChampagneChampagne
Moët & Chandon                                                   
Laurent Perrier Rose NV                                  
Dom Pérignon                                                           

RoseRose
Villa Blanche Grenache Rose          

White wineWhite wine
Pinot Grigio Bello Tramonto        
Tempus Two Silver Series Chard     
Inkosi Chenin Blanc                             
Autantique Viognier 1gp                                
La Petite Sauvignon Blanc                                         
Chablis Domaine Dupree                                             

WineWine

Vina Cerrada Tinto Rioja |              
Fat Barrel Cabernet Shiraz |           
Equino Malbec |                                     
Chianti Santilario                                                     
Pinot Noir Vdf Patriarche |                                      
Crozes Hermitage Comtadine |                                M O N - S A T  :  1 2 P M  -  2 . 3 0  P M  / 5 P M - 1 0 P M

S U N  :  1 2 P M  -  9 . 3 0  P M

MocktailsMocktails

DraughtDraught Single Malt
Scotch Whiskey
Single Malt
Scotch Whiskey

Key Legal Requirements for Licensed Premises:
Mandatory Measures: Specific alcoholic drinks must be sold in prescribed quantities using
government-stamped (CE or UKCA marked) measuring equipment (optics, thimble measures, or lined
glasses).
Spirits (Gin, Rum, Vodka, Whisky): Must be served in either 25ml or 50ml measures, or multiples thereof.
A premises must choose one size and use it consistently across all bars on the premises.
Still Wine: Must be available in 125ml and 175ml glasses, or multiples thereof. 250ml is also a common
size but the smaller 125ml measure must be offered/available.
Draught Beer and Cider: Must be sold in third of a pint, half pint, two-thirds of a pint, or multiples
of half a pint (e.g., a pint).
Fortified Wines (Port, Sherry, etc.): Must be sold in 50ml or 70ml quantities, or multiples thereof.

Key Legal Requirements for Licensed Premises:
Mandatory Measures: Specific alcoholic drinks must be sold in prescribed quantities using
government-stamped (CE or UKCA marked) measuring equipment (optics, thimble measures, or lined
glasses).
Spirits (Gin, Rum, Vodka, Whisky): Must be served in either 25ml or 50ml measures, or multiples thereof.
A premises must choose one size and use it consistently across all bars on the premises.
Still Wine: Must be available in 125ml and 175ml glasses, or multiples thereof. 250ml is also a common
size but the smaller 125ml measure must be offered/available.
Draught Beer and Cider: Must be sold in third of a pint, half pint, two-thirds of a pint, or multiples
of half a pint (e.g., a pint).
Fortified Wines (Port, Sherry, etc.): Must be sold in 50ml or 70ml quantities, or multiples thereof.

£15.50

£16.50

£17.50

£18.00

£16.50

£10.50

“It's not just about the food... it's about experiencing tradition,
culture, and comfort, all on one plate. For me, this is the UK's
number one restaurant for Punjabi food, and I can't recommend
it enough.” 

“It's not just about the food... it's about experiencing tradition,
culture, and comfort, all on one plate. For me, this is the UK's
number one restaurant for Punjabi food, and I can't recommend
it enough.” 

£5.50

£5.50

£4.50

£5.50

SparklingSparkling
Pirani Prosecco                                      

GinGin

Alcohol freeAlcohol free
Alcohol free beer
Magners cider 
Natureo Muscat white wine - Spain
gordons gin (50ml)

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£7.00

£7.50

£9.50

£9.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.00

£9.00

£9.00

£3.50

£3.50

|175ml £7.50 | £32.00

£6.00

 Half £3.00 Full £6.00

£4.00

£5.00

£3.50

£3.00

£3.50

£4.00

£3.00

£11.00

£14.00

£14.00

£9.00

£9.00

£11.00

£13.00

£14.00

£5.00

£4.00

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.00

£2.50

£9.00

£6.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£7.00

£4.50

175ml £7.50  | £25.00

175ml £7.50  | £26.00

175ml £7.50  | £28.00

                         | £31.00

                         | £32.00

                         | £56.00

 175ml £7.50  | £26.00

 175ml £7.50  | £30.00

 175ml £7.50  | £31.00

                         | £31.00

                         | £32.00

                         | £55.00

 175ml £7.50 | £32.00

 125ml £6.00  | £32.00

 £75

 £160

 £250

“I've eaten at many restaurants
across the UK, but the taste here
is unmatched. The flavours are
so authentic that they feel like
they've been passed down
through generations. Every bite
reminds me of the food I grew up
cooking with care and heart.”

“I've eaten at many restaurants
across the UK, but the taste here
is unmatched. The flavours are
so authentic that they feel like
they've been passed down
through generations. Every bite
reminds me of the food I grew up
cooking with care and heart.”


